Director of Education & SEN
Christine Mclness
Christine.McIlnnes@kent.gov.uk
ESA - Kirsty Bianco
kirsty.bianco@kent.gov.uk
PA - Dante Castorina
dante.castorina@kent.gov.uk

AD SEN Statutory Services

Alice Gleave

alice.gleave@kent.gov.uk

AD SEN QA & Inspection

Sophie Dann

sophie.dann@kent.gov.uk

Visit the Education & SEND Information
Library using the QR code below

Education and SEN
Kent

County
Council

kent.gov.uk
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Area Education Directors
David Adams - david.adams@kent.gov.uk
lan Watts - _ian.watts@kent.gov.uk
Nicholas Abrahams - nicholas.abrahams@kent.gov.uk

Robert Veale - robert.veale@kent.gov.uk

AD Educational Psychology
Daniel Jones

daniel.jones@kent.gov.uk

AD School Inclusion
Siobhan Price

siobhan.price2@kent.gov.uk

AD Fair Access & SEN Process
Craig Chapman
craig.chapman@kent.gov.uk

Head of KPAS Service
Simon Smith
simon.smith2@kent.gov.uk

Lead Education Advisor
Michelle Stanley
michelle.stanley@kent.gov.uk

Education Resource & Planning
Ana Rowley
ana.rowlev@kent.gov.uk
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Head of Community Learning & Skills
Jude Farrell
jude.farrell@kent.gov.uk
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